LZEW300 DATA SHEET
REV 06/06/25
smartvisionlights.com
The LZEW300 is a SmartVisionLink™-enabled washdown linear light. It’s the first in the industry that
can be ordered with an FDA compliant non-stick aluminum housing. A 316 stainless steel option is also
available. With the addition of the BTM-1000 Bluetooth module1, the LZEW300 can be wirelessly adjusted
for intensity levels. The LZEW300 can be connected in a series of up to six lights through daisy-chain, to
create a total of 18 independently controllable lighting zones2.

Washdown cables have a 316 stainless-steel
connector(s). *Not rated for harsh environments or food
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Part Number Examples:
LZEW300-NS-SC-625-N10 LZEW300, non-stick housing, single connector, 625
(red) wavelength, narrow 10° lens
LZEW300-SS-DC-WHI-W30 LZEW300, stainless steel housing, daisy-chain, white,
wide 30° lens
LZEW300-NS-DC-850-W30-LPI LZEW300, non-stick housing, daisy-chain, 850
(infrared) wavelength, wide 30° lens, factory installed
linear polarizer
LZEW300
LENS:
N10 = Narrow 10°
W30 = Wide 30°
L10 = Line (10° x
50°)
LINEAR
POLARIZER*:
Leave blank for
none
LPI = Factory
Installed
COLOR:
470WHI
625 850530
CONNECTOR:
SC = Single Connector
DC = Daisy-Chain
HOUSING:
NS = Non-stick
SS = Stainless Steel
Additional wavelengths and lens options available upon request.
*For lights with lenses, running in continuous operation while using a linear polarizer with certain wavelengths (e.g., white, blue) may
burn the polarizer. Incorrect usage of the polarizer is not covered by warranty.
smartvisionlights.com10
LZEW300 DATA SHEET
PRODUCT DRAWINGS - STANDARD
CAD files are available on our website. Drawings are in mm.
smartvisionlights.com11
LZEW300 DATA SHEET
PRODUCT DRAWINGS - DAISY-CHAIN
CAD files are available on our website. Drawings are in mm.
smartvisionlights.com
US Office +1 (231) 722-1199
UK Office +44 (0) 1327 530000
This glossary covers all Smart Vision Lights product families; some content in this section may not apply to this specific light.
TERMINOLOGY
Continuous Operation  The light stays on continuously.
OverDrive™  Integrated driver that produces a high-current strobe to the LEDs to drive them beyond their nominal continuous
operation output.
Multi-DriveTM  Integrated driver that combines continuous operation and OverDrive™ strobe mode
NanoDriveTM  Integrated driver that provides fast switching where the light can go from off to on in less than 500 ns.
Built-in Driver  The driver contained within the light that controls the current to the LEDs and provides PNP, NPN, and analog
dimming controls.
SmartVisionLink™  Integrated feature that enables lighting control through the Bluetooth module and app.
Camera to Light  Connect the light directly to the camera, without the need for additional controllers or equipment.
Polarizers  Filters that reduce reflections on specular surfaces.
Diffusers  Widens the angle of emission by scattering light in all directions.
Pattern Area Lighting  Modulated lighting pattern placed over a backlight’s surface used to enhance defect detection on
transparent and glossy surfaces
SafeStrobe  Limiter to keep the light in safe working parameters.
Direct Connect  Connect lights in a series without the use of cables.
Daisy-Chain  Connect lights in a series with the use of cables.
Projector Dark Field Radial
Bright Field Direct Axial
TYPES OF ILLUMINATION COMMON COLOR / WAVELENGTHS LEGEND
Wavelengths options range from 365 nm to 1650 nm.*
Additional wavelengths available for many light families.